VERMILLION COUNTY COUNCIL 2024 MEETING SCHEDULE

Monday, January &, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, February 12, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, March 11, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, April 8, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, May 13, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, June 10, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, July 8, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, August 12, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, September 9, 2024 9:00 A.M. _ Budget Hearings
Tuesday, September 10, 2024 9:00 A.M. Budget Hearings
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 9:00 A.M. Budget Hearings
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 4:00 P.M. Regular Meeting
Monday, October 7, 2024 _ 6:30 P.M.
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, December 9, 2024 6:30 P.M.
Monday, January 13, 2025 6:30 P.M

Approved this 13" day of November 2023

ol Darmag

Ashley James, Vermilffon County Council President




